Britcar Endurance Championship - Endurance & Praga Categories
PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
111 p 1 ;iig?wi;a\/zEMLl(_)éO/riEgr}zAPADlA PragaRIT 44,798 16 23 97.07
2 333 p 2 IZ? 'S@é@%ﬂ'ﬁ;‘i‘i Eg?vgsm Praga Rl 45404 7 15 0.606 0606 9577
3 29 p 3 gr\ﬁlis?:prrf]gmggma / Richard MORRIS PragaRl 45797 13 14 0.999 0.393 94.95
424 1N 1 e oo Lamborghini GT3 46437 8 20 1639 0640 93.64
5 87 p b OAGBENT | Jem HEPWORTH Praga Rl 46553 7 20 1755 0116 93.41
6 8 P 5 ?Jf%%ﬁ?éﬁ’?éiﬂ%@ﬁws Praga Rl 46.654 5 11 1.856  0.101 93.20
7 84 p 6 \5/5 B“é‘.’é{’?f’ ELES BRIDLE Praga RIT 47.080 10 17 2282 0426 92.36
8 91 »p 7 Powerhouse Performance Praga Rl 47.265 13 21 2467 0185 92.00
9 77 1 L O e o0 gaLe el McLaren GT3 47334 17 17 253 0069 9187

10 16 3 1 an“a;:fg;ﬁ‘;’g ?Zoﬁfnf OWLEM Ferrari 488 Challenge 48176 10 21 3378 0842 90.26
11 144 3 2 RUR Performance Cars s Ferrari 458 Challenge 48278 10 21 3480 0102 90.07
12 23 1 2 Eﬁﬁ;mﬁﬁ&r{ | Danny HARRISON Nissan GT3 48.377 20 20 3.579 0.099 89.88
13 7 P 8 g’ﬂé’fﬁ:&m | Miles LACEY Praga R1 49.109 9 16 4.311 0.732 88.55
14 32 3 3 SoRACng Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 49619 13 17 4821 0510 87.63
15 66 4 1 mg;:isneegiem / Danny KRYWYJ SeatTeR 49.959 7 18 5.161 0.340 87.04
16 69 3 4 Sgrscﬁgl;eogsggisl Dave BENETT Porsche 991.Cup 50493 19 20 5.695 0534 86.12
17 68 4 2 ;ﬁﬁg EELIJLDLEY | Aaron MORGAN Aston Martin Vantage GT4 50.656 5 20 5858 0.163 85.84
18 9 4 SRS Porsche 981 GT4 MR 50719 8 9 5921 0063 85.73
19 6 3 5 5;?r1iapr|1a\§vELLs | Mark STEWARD BIW M3 E46 50.731 11 11 5.933 0.012 85.71
20 60 4 4 EQEVMV‘JE"JSK’A‘ZES/ Martin BYFORD Seat Cupra TCR 50938 2 21 6.140 0207 85.37
21 138 4 5 ﬁﬂ? i%%i“f‘é‘a‘iﬁipﬁ{éw AUdITCR 51.087 10 19 6.289 0149 85.12
22 99 4 6 e George HELER SeatTCR 51138 16 19 6340 0051 85.03

Car 7 - Please fit a working transponder

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy
Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles
Start: 09:00 Flag 09:20 End: 09:21

Clerk Of Course : Vickie MacClinton

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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